
 
 

SEM-6 Exam Form Notice 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION FORM & DEGREE FORM 

April  -2022 
 

STUDENTS, THOSE WHO WANTS TO APPEAR IN April 2022 EXAMINATION ARE REQUESTED TO COLLECT 
AND SUBMIT EXAM FORM FROM  THE OFFICE AS PER FOLLOWING SCHEDULE. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ATTACH WITH EXAM FORMS  

 
• ATTESTED COPY OF Sem-5 Marksheet (Internet Print) and Hall Ticket of Sem-5 
• SEM-6 College Fees Receipt   

 
 
I/C Principal -GHGDDN-     I/C Principal -CZMG      I/C Principal-MKGM 
 
 

SR. 
No. CLASS 

Exam form 
Date of Issue 

and 
Submission 

Exam and  
Degree form Fees 

 
Exam form Time of Issue and 

Submission   

1 
B.COM SEM-6 
(2016-2019) 

8.2.2022  

 
275/-+125/- 

=400  

 
11.05am to 1.00pm 

  

2 
B.B.A SEM-6 
(2016-2019) 

 
9.2.2022 

 

 
375/-+125/- 

=500 
 

 
11.05am to 1.00pm 

3 
B.C.A SEM-6 

(2016-2019) 

 
10.2.2022 

 
 

725/-+125/- 
=825 

 

 
11.05am to 1.00pm 

4 
LLB Sem-6 

(2019) 

11.2.2022 275/-+125/- 
=400 

 

 
11.05am to 1.00pm 

5 
B.COM SEM-6 
(2016-2019) 

(Remaining Students) 

 
11.02.2022 

 
Fees +Late Fees 

 
11.05am to 1.00pm 

6 
BBA SEM-6 

(2016-2019) 
(Remaining Students) 

 
12.02.2022 

 
Fees +Late Fees 

 
11.05am to 1.00pm 

7 
B.C.A SEM-6 

(2016-2019) 
(Remaining Students) 

 
16.02.2022 

 
Fees +Late Fees 

 
 

11.05am to 1.00pm 

8 
BCOM-BBA B.C.A SEM-6 

(2016-2019) 
(Remaining Students) 

 
17.02.2022 

Fees +Late Fees+ 
Penalty Fees 

 
11.05am to 1.00pm 


