SEM-6 Exam Form Notice UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION FORM & DEGREE FORM April -2022

STUDENTS, THOSE WHO WANTS TO APPEAR IN **April 2022** EXAMINATION ARE REQUESTED TO COLLECT AND SUBMIT EXAM FORM FROM THE OFFICE AS PER FOLLOWING SCHEDULE.

SR. No.	CLASS	Exam form Date of Issue and Submission	Exam and Degree form Fees	Exam form Time of Issue and Submission
1	B.COM SEM-6 (2016-2019)	8.2.2022	275/-+125/- =400	11.05am to 1.00pm
2	B.B.A SEM-6 (2016-2019)	9.2.2022	375/-+125/- =500	11.05am to 1.00pm
3	B.C.A SEM-6 (2016-2019)	10.2.2022	725/-+125/- =825	11.05am to 1.00pm
4	LLB Sem-6 (2019)	11.2.2022	275/-+125/- =400	11.05am to 1.00pm
5	B.COM SEM-6 (2016-2019) (Remaining Students)	11.02.2022	Fees +Late Fees	11.05am to 1.00pm
6	BBA SEM-6 (2016-2019) (Remaining Students)	12.02.2022	Fees +Late Fees	11.05am to 1.00pm
7	B.C.A SEM-6 (2016-2019) (Remaining Students)	16.02.2022	Fees +Late Fees	11.05am to 1.00pm
8	BCOM-BBA B.C.A SEM-6 (2016-2019) (Remaining Students)	17.02.2022	Fees +Late Fees+ Penalty Fees	11.05am to 1.00pm

ATTACH WITH EXAM FORMS

- ATTESTED COPY OF Sem-5 Marksheet (Internet Print) and Hall Ticket of Sem-5
- SEM-6 College Fees Receipt

I/C Principal -GHGDDN-

I/C Principal -CZMG

I/C Principal-MKGM